Grammesuly:

Osszetétel:
NGi valtozat:
Férfi valtozat:
Ruhatipus:

50.054.90-04

MASTER KID
MASTER KID, gyermek pamut péld, fehér

150g9/m2

100% pamut

DONNA 50.007, MASTER LADY 50.051
MASTER 50.002, MASTER MEN 50.050, MASTER FIT 50.029
Gyermekek

0.06 kg

0.068 kg

228

100/10/1

0.26 mx0.34 mx0.35 m

6.8 kg

8605040022092

610910000000
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